FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)	10-25-2005	VER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03		9 1 	Patent and Trademark Office
		' 11	olibli
Tab settings → → ▼ To the Director of the United	103107000 States Patent and Trademark Office	ce: Please record the attached	d original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Biotechnology Transfer Inc.		2. Name and address of	
	OCT 1 8 2005	Name: Cylex, Inc.	
)		Internal Address:	
Additional names(s) of conveying party	(ies) YEADEMAN Yes No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☐ Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Address: 8980	Old Annapolis Road, #1
☐ Security Agreement	Change of Name		
☐ Other		City: Columbia	State: MD ZIP: 21045
Execution Date: 10/16/1998		Additional name(s) & addre	ess(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or pate	nt numbers(s):		
If this document is being filed	together with a new application	, the execution date of the	application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
10/661,782 filed 10/15/2003		1 ' '	ued 06/30/2998 ued 10/7/2003
	Additional numbers atta	 ched?	
Name and address of party to concerning document should	•	6. Total number of applic	cations and patents involved: 3
Name: Michael E. Whitham		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	.1):\$ 120.00
Internal Address:		Previously Paid - Any ex	cess or insufficiency should be d to deposit account
		☐ Authorized to be o	charged to deposit account
Street Address: Whitham, C	urtis & Christofferson, P.C.	8. Deposit account num	ber:
11491 Sunset Hills Road, Sui	te 340	50-2041	
City: Reston	State: <u>VA</u> ZIP: <u>20190</u>	_ (Attach duplicate copy of ti	his page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge of the original document.	and belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct ar	nd any attached copy is a true copy
Marshall M. Curtis, Reg. No.	33,138 Mars	hall mileon	October 18, 2005
Name of Person Sign	_	Signature	Date Date
Total ı	number of pages including cover s	heet, attachments, and docur	ment:

Docket No.: 04200001CB



Page 1 In of 2

Maryland Department of Assessments and Taxation 4

Taxpayer Services Division

301 West Preston Street W Baltimore, Maryland 21201

Main Menu | Security Interest Filings (UCC) | Business Entity Information (Charter/Personal Property) New Search | Get Forms | Certificate of Status | SDAT Home

Taxpayer Services Division

Entity Name: CYLEX INC. Dept. ID #: D03352879

General Information	Amendments	Personal Property	Certificate of Status

NOTICE ABOUT IMAGE AVAILABILITY AND ACCURACY

Description	Date Filed	Time	Film	Folio	Pages	View Document	Order Copies	
ARTICLES OF MERGER	12/16/2004	04:31- PM	B00738	0618	0013	③		
THIS AMENDMENT RECORD INDICATES THE MERGER INVOLVING THE FOLLOWING ENTITIES: THE SURVIVING ENTITY: CYLEX INC. (A DELAWARE CORPORATION). MERGED ENTITIES: (D03352879) CYLEX INC.								
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT AND RESTATEMENT	04/19/2004	12:05- PM	B00643	1609	0026	③		
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT AND RESTATEMENT	02/19/2004	04:19- PM	B00618	1628	0024	③		
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT AND RESTATEMENT	02/02/2004	11:36- AM	B00611	1341	0024	③		
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT AND RESTATEMENT	11/13/2003	03:37- PM	B00584	1217	0024	③		
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT AND RESTATEMENT	11/26/2001	03:28- PM	B00316	0926	0022	③		
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	03/15/2000	10:09- AM	B00126	1340	0020	(20)	甸	
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT WITH NAME CHANGE	10/16/1998	09:30- AM	F4075	712	0002	@		
AMENDMENT N.C. FROM: BIOTECHNOLOGY TRANSFER INC.								

RECORDED: 10/18/2005

REEL: 017105 FRAME: 0854